



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0001	151006M 1.000 PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	17,700.00000	17,700.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
0002	153009P (1) BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES	6,500.00000	6,500.00	100.00000	100.00		
0003	154003P (1) MOBILIZATION	30,000.00000	30,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00		
0004	157004M 1.000 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	49,500.00000	49,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
0005	158030M 91.000 INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	0.01000	0.91	5.00000	455.00		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0006	158033M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'	18.000	0.01000	0.18	5.00000	90.00	
0007	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	(1) LS	2,500.00000	2,500.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	
0008	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	1.000 U	500.00000	500.00	250.00000	250.00	
0009	159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	80.000 U	0.01000	0.80	0.01000	0.80	
0010	159006M DRUM	140.000 U	0.01000	1.40	0.01000	1.40	
0011	159009M TRAFFIC CONE	1,000.000 U	50.00000	50,000.00	0.01000	10.00	



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0012	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	1,000.000	5.00000 5,000.00	0.01000	10.00		
0013	159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8' U	8.000	1.00000 8.00	1.00000	8.00		
0014	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U	6.000	1,000.00000 6,000.00	100.00000	600.00		
0015	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	6.000	2,000.00000 12,000.00	100.00000	600.00		
0016	159126M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" LF	674,786.000	0.21000 141,705.06	0.01000	6,747.86		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0017 159138M	40.000 HMA PATCH T	400.00000	16,000.00	100.00000	4,000.00		
0018 159141M	200.000 TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER HOUR	85.00000	17,000.00	0.50000	100.00		
0019 159144M	1.000 EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE U	100.00000	100.00	1.00000	1.00		
0020 160004M	1.000 FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL	900.00000	900.00	900.00000	900.00		
0021 160007M	1.000 ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
0022 201003P	(1) CLEARING SITE LS	148,000.00000	148,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0023	MMR087M 12,560.000 MICROMILLING SY	22.00000	276,320.00	30.00000	376,800.00		
0024	401009P 12,681.000 HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS SY	14.00000	177,534.00	9.50000	120,469.50		
0025	401021M 200.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR SY	135.00000	27,000.00	100.00000	20,000.00		
0026	401024M 5,500.000 SEALING OF CRACKS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE LF	1.55000	8,525.00	10.00000	55,000.00		
0027	MMB074M 5,000.000 MICROPAVING JOINTS LF	3.90000	19,500.00	6.10000	30,500.00		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0028	401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE LF	0.01000	144.10	0.20000	2,882.00		
0029	401030M TACK COAT GAL	3.15000	117,416.25	9.50000	354,112.50		
0030	401054M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE T	115.00000	183,080.00	175.00000	278,600.00		
0031	401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT U	200.00000	1,000.00	150.00000	750.00		
0032	421003M MICRO-SURFACING AGGREGATE, TYPE II T	100.00000	336,300.00	140.00000	470,820.00		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0033	421005M MICRO-SURFACING EMULSION GAL	94,160.000	9.97000 938,775.20	12.50000	1,177,000.00		
0034	422003M FOG SEAL SURFACE TREATMENT GAL	18,425.000	7.80000 143,715.00	20.00000	368,500.00		
0035	602105M SET INLET TYPE B, CASTING U	41.000	2,500.00000 102,500.00	1,600.00000	65,600.00		
0036	602153M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING U	2.000	3,500.00000 7,000.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00		
0037	602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE U	30.000	550.00000 16,500.00	600.00000	18,000.00		
0038	602213M CURB PIECE U	20.000	550.00000 11,000.00	500.00000	10,000.00		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0039	602214M INLET FACE PLATE U	3.000	500.00000	1,500.00	500.00000	1,500.00	
0040	MMR101M STORM DRAIN MARKERS U	9.000	200.00000	1,800.00	250.00000	2,250.00	
0041	606012P CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK SY	42.000	150.00000	6,300.00	125.00000	5,250.00	
0042	606084P DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SY	8.000	500.00000	4,000.00	300.00000	2,400.00	
0043	607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB LF	3,755.000	70.00000	262,850.00	50.00000	187,750.00	
0044	610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" LF	227,605.000	0.41000	93,318.05	0.35000	79,661.75	





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0045	MMR081M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, THERMOPLASTIC	9,174.000	0.93000	8,531.82	0.75000	6,880.50	
0046	610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	127.000	49.00000	6,223.00	40.00000	5,080.00	
0047	610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	6.000	49.00000	294.00	40.00000	240.00	
0048	610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	132.000	12.50000	1,650.00	35.00000	4,620.00	
0049	610027M REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF RPM LENS	2,543.000	12.80000	32,550.40	10.00000	25,430.00	



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0050	610036M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF	227,605.000	0.85000	193,464.25	0.34000	77,385.70	
0051	MMR067M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES LF	9,174.000	2.00000	18,348.00	1.00000	9,174.00	
0052	704191M VWS ROADWAY DEVICES 1 LANE U	2.000	88,800.00000	177,600.00	75,000.00000	150,000.00	
0053	804006P TOPSOILING, 4" THICK SY	4,400.000	3.00000	13,200.00	10.00000	44,000.00	
0054	805003M TURF REPAIR STRIP LF	6,600.000	2.50000	16,500.00	2.00000	13,200.00	



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
	Roadway						
0055	806006P 4,400.000	1.00000	4,400.00	0.65000	2,860.00		
	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3 SY						
0056	809003M 4,400.000	1.00000	4,400.00	0.45000	1,980.00		
	STRAW MULCHING SY						
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$3,726,655.42		\$4,065,570.01			



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0002	Construction Engineering			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0057 155006M	1.000	49,000.00000	49,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP							
0058 155024M	6.000	4,900.00000	29,400.00	3,000.00000	18,000.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE							
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$78,400.00	\$58,000.00			



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14432

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER, SALEM

**Letting Date:** March 26, 2015

**District(s):** S1

**Call Order:** 432

**Project(s):** NHP-0003(149)

**Contract Time:** 11/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) SOUTH STATE INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0003	Non-Participating			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0059 152004P	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0060 152012P	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00	100.00000	100.00		
RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0061 152015P	1.000	8,944.58000	8,944.58	100.00000	100.00		
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE							
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$12,944.58		\$5,200.00		
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$3,818,000.00</b>		<b>\$4,128,770.01</b>		
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>			<b>\$3,818,000.00</b>		<b>\$4,128,770.01</b>		

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

